	ORARIO a.s. 2017/18

	PLESSO … 

	Classe …

	ORA
	dalle
	alle
	LUNEDÌ
	MARTEDÌ
	MERCOLEDÌ
	GIOVEDÌ
	VENERDÌ
	SABATO

	
	
	
	docente
	docente
	docente
	docente
	docente
	docente

	
	
	
	materia
	materia
	materia
	materia
	materia
	materia

	1
	 8.00
	9.00 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	9.00 
	10.00 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	 10.00
	11.00 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	11.00 
	12.00 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	12.00 
	13.00 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	13.00 
	14.00 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	14.00 
	15.00 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	15.00 
	16.00 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ORARIO INTERVALLO = dalle…………      alle………….

	ORARIO MENSA = dalle………… alle……………

	IN CASO DI DOCENTI IN COMPRESENZA o INSEGNANTE DI SOSTEGNO, INSERIRE LE RIGHE NECESSARIE


